2026 for the BTL campaign including auto backs, bus 
wraps and cab wraps; and (ii)  upto May 31, 2026 for 
the BTL campaign including 224 OOH sites across 8 
cities. 

g) 
Broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Aggregate value of ₹7,16,63,807/- (Rupees Seven Crore 
Sixteen Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Eight Hundred 
Seven Only) inclusive of taxes 

h) 

Whether the promoter/promoter group/group 
companies have any interest in the entity that 
awarded the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, nature of 
interest and details thereof 

No. The promoter / promoter group / group companies